
May 15 - 16, 2024 Consent Agenda | Wednesday

Institutions Arranged by Sector
Baker University $712,371 $429,922 $301,999 $1,444,292 $712,371 $1,519,838 $2,232,209

Barclay College $27,000 $9,573 $73,678 $110,251 $27,000 $143,397 $170,397

Benedictine College $348,790 $97,766 $286,615 $733,171 $348,790 $784,354 $1,133,144

Bethany College $461,735 $0 $296,331 $758,066 $461,735 $709,885 $1,171,620

Bethel College $360,480 $82,318 $136,021 $578,819 $360,480 $534,107 $894,587

Central Christian College * $38,050 $0 $319,001 $357,051 $38,050 $513,786 $551,836

Cleveland University of KC *, ** $0 $62,292 $25,909 $88,201 $0 $136,319 $136,319

Donnelly College $164,880 $0 $156,262 $321,142 $164,880 $331,457 $496,337

Friends University $703,935 $142,679 $344,100 $1,190,714 $703,935 $1,136,359 $1,840,294

Hesston College * $119,955 $0 $106,873 $226,828 $119,955 $230,616 $350,571

Kansas Wesleyan University $462,950 $176,356 $264,755 $904,061 $462,950 $934,311 $1,397,261

Manhattan Christian College $30,000 $126,196 $47,769 $203,965 $30,000 $285,236 $315,236

McPherson College $234,645 $83,088 $216,986 $534,719 $234,645 $591,784 $826,429

MidAmerica Nazarene University $481,975 $8,579 $333,574 $824,128 $481,975 $791,746 $1,273,721

Newman University $660,509 $456,133 $275,281 $1,391,923 $660,509 $1,490,761 $2,151,270

Ottawa University $317,085 $0 $408,872 $725,957 $317,085 $804,909 $1,121,994

University of Saint Mary $147,207 $460,143 $252,610 $859,960 $147,207 $1,181,894 $1,329,101

Southwestern College $267,067 $0 $431,542 $698,609 $267,067 $812,660 $1,079,727

Sterling College $345,120 $19,453 $203,221 $567,794 $345,120 $532,427 $877,547

Tabor College $317,085 $5,144 $182,171 $504,400 $317,085 $462,484 $779,569

Private Institutions' Total $6,200,839 $2,159,642 $4,663,570 $13,024,051 $6,200,839 $13,928,330 $20,129,169

Emporia State University $330,135 $210,570 $849,320 $1,390,025 $330,135 $928,284 $1,258,419

Fort Hays State University $387,538 $562,916 $2,294,541 $3,244,995 $387,538 $2,550,224 $2,937,762

Kansas State University $1,394,565 $688,784 $2,678,314 $4,761,663 $1,394,565 $2,916,269 $4,310,834

Pittsburg State University $380,190 $243,678 $1,271,147 $1,895,015 $380,190 $1,335,407 $1,715,597

University of Kansas $861,806 $815,656 $3,063,707 $4,741,169 $861,806 $3,430,474 $4,292,280

KU Medical Center ^ $40,281 $25,889 $0 $66,170 $40,281 $19,625 $59,906

Wichita State University $800,700 $691,970 $2,988,409 $4,481,079 $800,700 $3,256,115 $4,056,815

Washburn University $179,015 $284,164 $1,190,992 $1,654,171 $179,015 $1,318,541 $1,497,556

Public Universities' Total $4,374,230 $3,523,627 $14,336,430 $22,234,287 $4,374,230 $15,754,939 $20,129,169

Total State Funding $10,575,069 $5,683,269 $19,000,000 $35,258,338 $10,575,069 $29,683,269 $40,258,338

* Three institutions did not meet the match requirement in FY 2023; returned state funds are to be redistributed to other institutions in FY 2

** Cleveland University of KC was newly eligible for KCG in FY 2023 and has no legal base allocation.

^ KU Medical Center's amount will be apportioned from the distribution to KU.

Institutions must match their full state allocation for KCG on a $1:$1 basis. 
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Baker University $16,649 $1,921,047

Barclay College $1,272 $223,774

Benedictine College $8,452 $1,178,291

Bethany College $8,739 $1,218,276

Bethel College $6,672 $792,724

Central Christian College * $0 $843,061

Cleveland University of KC * $0 $127,674

Donnelly College $3,702 $562,915

Friends University $13,726 $1,728,689

Hesston College $2,615 $392,268

Kansas Wesleyan University $10,422 $1,317,847

Manhattan Christian College $2,351 $279,094

McPherson College $6,164 $871,469

MidAmerica Nazarene University $9,500 $1,341,840

Newman University $16,045 $1,827,369

Ottawa University $8,368 $1,357,256

University of Saint Mary $9,913 $1,254,733

Southwestern College $8,053 $1,364,132

Sterling College $6,545 $883,954

Tabor College $5,814 $787,758

Private Institutions' Total $145,002 $20,274,171

Emporia State University $9,065 $1,267,484

Fort Hays State University $21,162 $2,958,924

Kansas State University $31,053 $4,341,887

Pittsburg State University $12,358 $1,727,955

University of Kansas $30,920 $4,323,200

KU Medical Center $432 $60,338

Wichita State University $29,224 $4,086,039

Washburn University $10,788 $1,508,344

Public Universities' Total $145,002 $20,274,171

Total State Funding $290,004 $40,548,342

* Institution did not meet the match requirement in FY 2023.

Kansas Comprehensive Grant Program - FY 2025 Part Two, Revised

Institutions must match their full state allocation for KCG on a $1:$1 basis. 
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Institutions Arranged by Sector
Baker University $712,371 $1,519,838 $2,232,209

Barclay College $27,000 $143,397 $170,397

Benedictine College $348,790 $784,354 $1,133,144

Bethany College $461,735 $709,885 $1,171,620

Bethel College $360,480 $534,107 $894,587

Central Christian College $38,050 $513,786 $551,836

Cleveland University of KC * $0 $136,319 $136,319

Donnelly College $164,880 $331,457 $496,337

Friends University $703,935 $1,136,359 $1,840,294

Hesston College $119,955 $230,616 $350,571

Kansas Wesleyan University $462,950 $934,311 $1,397,261

Manhattan Christian College $30,000 $285,236 $315,236

McPherson College $234,645 $591,784 $826,429

MidAmerica Nazarene University $481,975 $791,746 $1,273,721

Newman University $660,509 $1,490,761 $2,151,270

Ottawa University $317,085 $804,909 $1,121,994

University of Saint Mary $147,207 $1,181,894 $1,329,101

Southwestern College $267,067 $812,660 $1,079,727

Sterling College $345,120 $532,427 $877,547

Tabor College $317,085 $462,484 $779,569

Private Institutions' Total $6,200,839 $13,928,330 $20,129,169

Emporia State University $330,135 $928,284 $1,258,419

Fort Hays State University $387,538 $2,550,224 $2,937,762

Kansas State University $1,394,565 $2,916,269 $4,310,834

Pittsburg State University $380,190 $1,335,407 $1,715,597

University of Kansas $861,806 $3,430,474 $4,292,280

KU Medical Center ** $40,281 $19,625 $59,906

Wichita State University $800,700 $3,256,115 $4,056,815

Washburn University $179,015 $1,318,541 $1,497,556

Public Universities' Total $4,374,230 $15,754,939 $20,129,169

Total State Funding $10,575,069 $29,683,269 $40,258,338

* Cleveland University of KC has no legal base allocation.

** KU Medical Center's amount will be apportioned from the distribution to KU.

Institutions must match their full state allocation for KCG on a $1:$1 basis. 
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